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 1. Muri-Gümligen Schützengesellschaft Stampfloch  757    6

Name Vorname Jg Total Final Ausgl. Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Lehmann Beat 1952   98   92 A

Etter Fritz 1940   93   87 A

Berger Andreas 1950   95   98 A

Schertenleib Fritz 1948   92    3   96    3 D1

 2. Oberönz Schützengesellschaft Silberhelm  742   18

Name Vorname Jg Total Final Ausgl. Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Ramseier Hans 1946   95    3   91    3 D1

Sommer Hanspeter 1944   90   96 A

Grossenbacher Ernst 1936   88    3   95    3 D1

Käser Martin 1952   86    3   83    3 D1

 3. Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte  741   12

Name Vorname Jg Total Final Ausgl. Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Bigler Ernst 1943   89    3   82    3 D1

Wüthrich Alfred 1945   89    3   88    3 D1

Lüthi Max 1950   93   96 A

Riedwyl Christian 1954   95   97 A

 4. Mühlau Aarberg VSG Kalla  736

Name Vorname Jg Total Final Ausgl. Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Peter Andreas 1948   92   95 A

Stebler Hans-Jörg 1947   88   94 A

Dick Peter 1949   89   94 A

Dick Alfred 1948   90   94 A

 5. Weissenbach-Boltigen Mittagfluh  734   18

Name Vorname Jg Total Final Ausgl. Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Luchs Walter 1946   88    3   89    3 D1

Dänzer Hermann 1948   95   96 A

Guggisberg Hans 1948   85    3   89    3 D1

Imobersteg Samuel 1947   87    3   87    3 D1

 6. Langenthal Schützengesellschaft Langete  731   24

Name Vorname Jg Total Final Ausgl. Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Müller Walter 1945   94    3   83    3 D1

Reinhard Heinz 1949   71    3   94    3 D1

Lüscher Hans-Jörg 1949   91    3   93    3 D1

Wyss Otto 1944   93    3   88    3 D1
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  1. A  98Berger Andreas Muri-Gümligen Schützengesellschaft Stampfloch1950

  2. A  97Riedwyl Christian Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte1954

  3. A  96Sommer Hanspeter Oberönz Schützengesellschaft Silberhelm1944

  4. D1  96Schertenleib Fritz Muri-Gümligen Schützengesellschaft Stampfloch1948

  5. A  96Dänzer Hermann Weissenbach-Boltigen Mittagfluh1948

  6. A  96Lüthi Max Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte1950

  7. D1  95Grossenbacher Ernst Oberönz Schützengesellschaft Silberhelm1936

  8. A  95von Allmen Heinz Lauterbrunnen FS Breithorn1936

  9. A  95Peter Andreas Mühlau Aarberg VSG Kalla1948

 10. A  95Wieland Jörg Mühleberg Sportschützen 4 - Genie1951

 11. A  94Stebler Hans-Jörg Mühlau Aarberg VSG Kalla1947

 12. A  94Dick Alfred Mühlau Aarberg VSG Kalla1948

 13. D1  94Reinhard Heinz Langenthal Schützengesellschaft Langete1949

 14. A  94Dick Peter Mühlau Aarberg VSG Kalla1949

 15. D1  93Walthert Fritz Oberdiessbach SG Diessenberg1949

 16. D1  93Lüscher Hans-Jörg Langenthal Schützengesellschaft Langete1949

 17. A  93Molitor Rico Lauterbrunnen FS Breithorn1950

 18. A  92Sunier Frédy Diesse Campagne La Rochalle1935

 19. A  92Franz Michel Diesse Campagne La Rochalle1945

 20. A  92Lehmann Beat Muri-Gümligen Schützengesellschaft Stampfloch1952

 21. A  92Balsiger Alfred Wohlen Schützengesellschaft 4 Wackere1952

 22. A  92Gilgen Alain AR Malleray-Bevillard Moron1954

 23. D1  91Ramseier Hans Oberönz Schützengesellschaft Silberhelm1946

 24. D1  91Clerc Albert Mühleberg Sportschützen 4 - Genie1950

 25. A  91Röthlisberger Martin Mühleberg Sportschützen 4 - Genie1951

 26. A  91Staudenmann Franz Wohlen Schützengesellschaft 4 Wackere1954

 27. A  90Stalder Jean-Paul AR Malleray-Bevillard Moron1949

 28. D1  90Dürig Christian Oberdiessbach SG Diessenberg1952

 29. D1  89Luchs Walter Weissenbach-Boltigen Mittagfluh1946

 30. D1  89Guggisberg Hans Weissenbach-Boltigen Mittagfluh1948

 31. D1  89Siegenthaler Christian Oberdiessbach SG Diessenberg1949

 32. A  89Zurbrügg Hans Lauterbrunnen FS Breithorn1953

 33. D1  88Christen Auguste Diesse Campagne La Rochalle1934

 34. D1  88Wyss Otto Langenthal Schützengesellschaft Langete1944

 35. D1  88Wüthrich Alfred Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte1945

 36. A  88von Allmen Albert Lauterbrunnen FS Breithorn1951

 37. A  88Isenschmid Fritz Wohlen Schützengesellschaft 4 Wackere1953

 38. D1  87Carnal Samuel Diesse Campagne La Rochalle1937

 39. A  87Etter Fritz Muri-Gümligen Schützengesellschaft Stampfloch1940

 40. D1  87Tschanz Claude AR Malleray-Bevillard Moron1942

 41. D1  87Imobersteg Samuel Weissenbach-Boltigen Mittagfluh1947

 42. D1  86Mäder Ruedi Mühleberg Sportschützen 4 - Genie1950

 43. D1  85Wuischpard Claude Wohlen Schützengesellschaft 4 Wackere1932

 44. D1  83Müller Walter Langenthal Schützengesellschaft Langete1945

 45. D1  83Lädrach Werner Oberdiessbach SG Diessenberg1952
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 46. D1  83Käser Martin Oberönz Schützengesellschaft Silberhelm1952

 47. D1  82Bigler Ernst Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte1943

 48. D1  78Unternährer Robert AR Malleray-Bevillard Moron1936
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  1. A  98Lehmann Beat Muri-Gümligen Schützengesellschaft Stampfloch1952

  2. D1  95Ramseier Hans Oberönz Schützengesellschaft Silberhelm1946

  3. A  95Dänzer Hermann Weissenbach-Boltigen Mittagfluh1948

  4. A  95Berger Andreas Muri-Gümligen Schützengesellschaft Stampfloch1950

  5. A  95Riedwyl Christian Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte1954

  6. D1  94Müller Walter Langenthal Schützengesellschaft Langete1945

  7. A  93Etter Fritz Muri-Gümligen Schützengesellschaft Stampfloch1940

  8. D1  93Wyss Otto Langenthal Schützengesellschaft Langete1944

  9. A  93Lüthi Max Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte1950

 10. D1  92Schertenleib Fritz Muri-Gümligen Schützengesellschaft Stampfloch1948

 11. A  92Peter Andreas Mühlau Aarberg VSG Kalla1948

 12. D1  91Lüscher Hans-Jörg Langenthal Schützengesellschaft Langete1949

 13. A  90Sommer Hanspeter Oberönz Schützengesellschaft Silberhelm1944

 14. A  90Dick Alfred Mühlau Aarberg VSG Kalla1948

 15. D1  89Bigler Ernst Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte1943

 16. D1  89Wüthrich Alfred Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte1945

 17. A  89Dick Peter Mühlau Aarberg VSG Kalla1949

 18. D1  88Grossenbacher Ernst Oberönz Schützengesellschaft Silberhelm1936

 19. D1  88Luchs Walter Weissenbach-Boltigen Mittagfluh1946

 20. A  88Stebler Hans-Jörg Mühlau Aarberg VSG Kalla1947

 21. D1  87Imobersteg Samuel Weissenbach-Boltigen Mittagfluh1947

 22. D1  86Käser Martin Oberönz Schützengesellschaft Silberhelm1952

 23. D1  85Guggisberg Hans Weissenbach-Boltigen Mittagfluh1948

 24. D1  71Reinhard Heinz Langenthal Schützengesellschaft Langete1949


